Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1
Johannes Stotter
Rudolf Stoétter

Lorenz Konrad

Michael Stotter

"Gut Gliick" Bubesheim 2
Petra Kozlik

Pia Ortlieb

Michaela Libcke

Cornelia Liibcke

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1
Karl Rdsch

Jurgen Quack

Helmut Baier

Jurgen Wenzelburger

PL. Mannschaft

SV Deffingen 1

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
SV "Edelwei" Biihl e.V. 1
Frohsinn Oxenbronn 1

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim 2
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SV "EdelweiB" Biihl e.V. 1
Elisabeth Eiband

Daniel Gotz

Max Mehlhorn

Werner Vorreiter

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
Matthias Offner

Heinrich Hormann
Bernhard Schuster
Bernd Breier

SV Deffingen 1
Stefan Mayer

Franz Scheer
Wolfgang Fasold
Alexandra Mayer
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1 . Karl Résch

2 . Johannes Stotter
3 . Stefan Mayer

4 . Elisabeth Eiband
5 . Werner Vorreiter
6 . Rudolf Stotter

7 . Max Mehlhorn

8 . Franz Scheer

9 . Pia Ortlieb

10 . Bernd Breier

11 . Wolfgang Fasold
12 . Matthias Offner
13 . Daniel Gotz

14 . Helmut Baier

15 . Cornelia Libcke
16 . Lorenz Konrad

17 . Michaela Lubcke
18 . Heinrich Hormann
19 . Alexandra Mayer
20 . Michael Stotter
21 . Bernhard Schuster
22 . Jirgen Quack

23 . Lorenz Baur

24 . Mario Wirth

25 . Petra Kozlik

26 . Jurgen Wenzelburger
27 . Stefan Hahn

Gau Gunzburg/Land

LG
A-Gruppe 1

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim
Frohsinn Oxenbronn

SV Deffingen

SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V.
SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V.
Frohsinn Oxenbronn

SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V.
SV Deffingen

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV Deffingen

Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V.
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
Frohsinn Oxenbronn

"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV Deffingen

Frohsinn Oxenbronn
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim
Frohsinn Oxenbronn

SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V.
"Gut Glick" Bubesheim
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim
Alpenrose Gundremmingen

381
377
374
368
367
366
364
363
362
362
360
360
355
352
352
349
348
348
347
345
345
344
342
341
339
334
332

Ir » OIT » » T T O »

PowerRunde NG 1.0.0.7

Seite 2 von 2

15.11.2014 09:29



